1	MS	Khush	hal	Friell	n put its	_			
	File No.	BKAD	ixu	Holfillze	A LAC YX	T.			
	Date of Receiving	MIL	CR/	.d.	8	ME AS	SOC	LATES	
	le Receiver Name	THE			- 23	141(1)	TECHNO ENGINE	Designation of the second	
	Rossiver Name	Dec	par		VIII	NOO		20-	
		TO SEE AND		ASE COLL	AMILION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	11 0 x 6 10 0	8-11-6	THE REAL PROPERTY.	
	Date of imple	mentation	9.02.20	(Ver 011   Last Re	sion 5.0) vision 30.01.20		-4	10 7020	
	Items	Assign	od To			EXPLOSION NO.	VSEUREA	MUKS VS VARIET	
		- ouigi	eu 10	Assigned to Date	To be completed	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg.	
File	Received By	Deepar			by date	On date		Signature	
Sur	Total V	andar		NA	NA				
Sur	vey	Deepat		151	. 11				
Pres	paration	mefall		19172	10/1/22				
100.00	raration				1.1				l
File	A - Very Good, E Returned to HOD	3 - Satisfac	tory. C -	Average, D -	Poor, E - Extre	emely Poor			
by th	ase File is returned he preparer - HOD g. comment & nature	d	nor defe yor. Rep	p not taken, ects in the ort preparer	Survey sumn	approved for issing informat	filled preparation on his	Owner or owner signature not taken, on with warning to own.	
NO.	Sanita Dec	TEXAS.	ME DIVE	GENER	AL DETAILS	T. Shield Halls	100	014 / 2000 S	į
1.	Proposal/ Work C	Order or						The state of the s	١
	Ref No.								
2	Type of Service		□ Oth	uation Report er CE Certific	ates. LI TEV R	on cost estimate	te, 🗆 Cos	t vetting certificate	
3	Type of customer		Ban				☐ Corpor		
4	Bank/ Fl/ Organiz	ation	Con	CMT D	Private clier	Direct	dient thro	ough Bank	
	Name & Address		DOL	SINE 6	sanchi Roc	STEEL UN	in na	nidway	
5	Case Allotment C	officer/	3	Name	Conta	ct Number		Email Id	
	Fees paying party Details		194						
6	Case Type		V	Case for Fre	sh Account	Case f	or exiting	account/ customer	
	Faes Details		Amo	int of Fees	Advance An	nount if any	Fees	will be paid by	
			5000	Paste			Ban	k Customer	
	Billing Details			Billed To P	arty Name		G	STIN	

SELS.	THE REAL PROPERTY.	STATE OF THE PARTY NAMED IN				A 1000
1.	Type of Property		CASE DETA	C ON ONLY	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	☐ Periodi ☐ For DR	assessment of the ic Re-Valuation for Recovery purpose,  Gener:	e asset for co or Bank,   Cap	redting new colla distress sale for ital Gains Wealt	NPA A/C.
3	Owner/ Applicant Details His Chushhal Entitle	es PVt	Name Ud.	Contac 96370 H	Number 5945	Email Id
4.	Account Name			121	0 . 6/	
5.	Property Address	*h+ho-9 TeN\$1	khush had fe Is min, vill Rookes, Dis	-stahpun -thunid	WAYEND !	Brigam Brogum
6.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	Deepar	Name		98330189	tact Number
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date	10/1/22		Time	95
8	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	2 Map: 3 Utility receip 4 Any 0	gistered Will,  Proveyance Deed, Cizra Map,  Bills:  Electricat, House Tax	Relinquishme Allotment Approved Ma city Bill & pa demand & pa CLU,  t	nt Deed,  Tran Letter,  Posse ap,  Site Plan yment receipt.  Tyment receipt	Isfer Deed
9.	Documents received from	Cluston	men			
10.	Special Instructions if any:					
11	I agree to pay the amount mon Valuer firm to distort any vested interest and to benefit Customer Signature:	facts and w	and the collection and	wence any m	ember or omcass o	ee that I'll not put pressure of the firm in the ill spirit or

File No. RKA/DNCR/ / VIS(2001-31)-P1888-T1.8-985

1 110 140: 1110	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
	WANCE CHECKEN
THE RESERVE SOLL ECTION PE	SOCKES COMPLIANOL
	COCESP

	FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROC (To be filled by Su	APPROVER SIGNATURE	
S.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	STATUS	REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)
1	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?	4	
2	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?	121	
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?	J2/	
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?		
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?	J21	
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?	4	
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?	4	
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?	9	

# IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

- Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey. Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents. For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot For Agriculture or converted land from agriculture - Mutation documents, CLU is must Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed. Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to know the reason for the differen 3. Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey 6. Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers. Do sample physical or google measurements of the property. PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS: a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative. c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate. d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property f. Take nearby photographs of the Property. g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
- Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form. Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions. 14 In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by 15 money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank

Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road

Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.

Take Google Map location

Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name

10 11

GRADE	SURVEY GRADING MATRIX
A	In case all the points below are done properly, timely with full care and diligence.
	Survey done with proper work order and knowing the source of payment.  Survey done with proper documents.  Done complete homework and studied the documents properly with highlighting the main points before moving for the survey.  Chosen correct survey form as per the property type.  All fields of Survey form are properly filled.  All site special observations and negative and positive factors are clearly mentioned.  Self & client signatures taken on survey form.  Property rates information properly taken, mentioned and verified.  Proper photographs taken.  Selfie with property taken.
В	12. Seine and owner photograph with
	In case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 but all the points are covered.
С	In case of more than 3 minor mintals and
D	are completely missing except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12
E	In case of 1 major mistake or missing of any 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.  In case of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of more than 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.

### Note (Survey Grading Matrix):

- For special assignments like LIE, Stock Valuation, etc. where till date survey format is not specified or released, in such cases point wise site observation report has to be submitted by the Surveyor duly signing it properly. Without signed Site Observation report, Point 4 will be considered as not done and will fall under Category E.
- 2. Similar Grading Matrix is issued for Case Collection & Report Preparation as well.

#### Note (Overall Grading Matrix):

 In case client reports any careless mistake in the report for which revision has to be done in the report then in that case Grading Matrix may be revised and Grade E will be awarded.

120	THE CKLIST	1000
1	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST  (To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)  (To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)  (To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	STATUS
	PROCESS COMPTON With each Survey	
	SURVEY THOU BY Surveyor Will	-
-500	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS  Did you take properly documents to carry out the survey?  Did you take properly studied & highlighted Owner! Area! Boundaries in the properly documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?  documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?	-
<b>1900</b>		
NO.	COMPLIANCE Croperty documents to comper Area/ Boundary	10
1.	Did you take properly studied & highlighted for the survey?	
2.	Have you properly the subject properly and mental in	- D
	Did you take properly documents to carry  Did you take properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries  Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries  Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries  Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in form?  Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers?	
3.	Did you check profilment and an arrangement and arrangement arrang	- P
	form?  Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the bounds the property papers?  Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent of you check if property is merged with any other property in case of property property?	
4.	Did you identified the 1 to all the property or it is all the	4
	the property papers?  Did you check if property is merged with any other property  property?  Did you do sample physical or google measurements of the property in case of property  more than 2500 sq.mtr?	4
5.	Did you check if property in case of property	
	property?	4
6.	Did you do sample physical of gods	THE STATE OF THE S
	more than 2500 sq.mtr?  Did you check for any building violations in the property?  Did you check for any building violations ward?	P
7.	Did you check for any building violation/ ward?	er
8.	Did you check for any building violation/ ward?  Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?  Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?  Did you take Google Map location and shared its distance from the subject property?	
9.	Told your take Google Way was a landistance Holli W	er_
	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction:  Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?  Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?  Did you check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject property?  Did you check Approach Lane width on which property is located?  Did you check approach Lane width on which property is located?	W.
10.		P
11.	Did you check approach Lane width on white place?  Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?  Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?  Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with owner/ representative?	40
12.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property  Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with owner/ representative?  Have you taken your selfie with the property along with abutting road and towards left and	D
13.	Have you taken owner/ representative protograph of the property along with owner/ representative?  Have you taken your selfie with the property along with abutting road and towards left and Have you taken photograph of the property along with abutting road and towards left and Have you taken photograph of the property along with abutting road and towards left and Have you taken photograph of the property along with abutting road and towards left and Have you taken photograph of the property along with owner/ representative?	
14.		D
15.	Have you taken provide out?	D
	right of the property?  Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?  Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?  Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey.	1
16.	Have you taken multiple program and whereabouts and	
17.	Did you check nearly	
	form?	
18.	Did you check nearby developments form?  Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form including survey summary sheet Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet	4
-	disputes, marketability, salability, salab	
19.	Have you filled all the columns	0
10-	properly? (location map)?	Fla
20		3
20.	Did you draw site key plan?  Did you draw rough site sketch plan?  Did you draw rough site sketch plan?  Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped.  Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped.	المسل
21.	Liste you taken self-attested documents from	-
22	"documents provided by state or negativity in the property in terms of location, regardly	
23.	disputes, marketability, sale recent past transactions during market enquires and	
24.	Have you confirmed any recent property rates locally very rigorously?  enquired property rates locally very rigorously?  Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey	LA .
25.	Did you take signatures of the owner representation	
20.		2
	Did you signed the undertaking?	

For File No.	VIJ(201-23)-PL888-778-985
Surveyor Name	Doopar, Toshi
Signature	, They
Date	10/1/22

Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

	File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date:	Time:	
3	Name of the Surveyor	GENERAL DETAIL	S. C. COM CO. L. C.	MAN TO SERVICE
	Property shown by	locked, survey could no	lative,   No one was available,  be done from inside	Property is
		Name	Contact No.	
	Survey Type	☐ Half Survey (Measur	it with measurements & photographs ements from outside & photographs)	5)
	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locke	ten (No measurements)	spect the
	How Property is Identified	name plate displayed owner representative,	ty so couldn't be surveyed completely be properties mentioned in the deed on the property. Indentified by the Enquired from nearby people, property could not be done. In Survey	From ne owner/
	Type of Property	Apartment, ☐ Reside Building, ☐ Commercia Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall	partment,  Residential House,  Itial Builder Floor,  Commercial Office,  Commercial Shop,  Commercial	Land &
	Property Measurement	Self-measured, S	imple measurement only,   No mea	Surement
	Reason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi stor ☐ Property was locked ☐ NPA property so did	ey building so measurement not required. Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, n't enter the property. Overy Large to measure the entire area	Property.
	Purpose of Valuation	Value assessment o	the asset for creating new collateral	mortgage

P	Legal Owner Name/s	OWNERSHIP DETAILS.  MIS Virgilian for Rit Ltd.
2	Property Purchaser Name	MIS Khuthal featilizer Ret 1th
3	Property Address under Valuation	three-95 min, Mayer Sharper Musteran Pargare
4	Present Residence Address of the Owner/ Purchaser	Bragiosa pur Jeruil Roman, Drus Haridaan
5.	Property constitution	☐ Free Hold, ☐ Lease Hold

	Adjoining Properties	LOCATIO	N DETAIL	S	AND DESCRIPTIONS	The second		<b>医</b>
		East		West	No	rth	So	uth
	(Match it with papers with the help	buck of	Edge	1h	Chudy	ale	Roo	ad
	of compass or Sun direction and	Birnal	call		Bhagw		10.000	
2	also confirm it with nearby people)	Tomas			Road	in pres		
-	Property Facing	☐ East Facin	ng North	Facing.	West Fac	ng, 🗆 Soi	uth Facin	ng.
		□ North-Eas						
		□ North-We				_ South-t	rast rat	my.
3.	Landmark		at racing					
4	Ward Name/ No.	Near	Indian	Of Pet	no Pu	mp		
5.	Zone Name	NA	-			1		
	N. C.	NR						
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Nar	ne	Wie	ith	Distance	from p	roperty
		Dehradyn	Hours	an Road	d doff		400m	
7.	Approach Road Name & Width		la - Bra			200 00		
8.	Location consideration of the	☐ Within M	ain city,	Within God	od Urban	60f	Area F	Mithin
	Society	☐ Within Main city, ☐ Within Good Urban developed Area, ☐ Within developing area, ☐ Highly posh locality. ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good,						
		☐ Ordinary. ☐ In interiors, ☐ Remote area, ☐ Backward, ☐ Avernge,						
		D Ordinary,	II in interi	ors,  Rer	mote area.	□ Backw	ard, 🗆 A	Avernge,
		□ Poor						
9.	Special Location consideration	☐ Park Fa	cina 🗆 Por	I Facino	□ Dood E	naina El	-	
	of the property					acing, L	Entranc	e North-
			, 🗆 Sunlight					
10	Characteristics of the locality	☐ Urban de	eveloped,	Urban dev	eloping!	Semi Urt	oan, 🗆 R	tural,
		□ Backward	d. 🗆 Industri	al, 🗆 Instit	utional			
		- Week						
11.	Category of Society/ locality	High End	J. D. Mormal	LI Affords	able Group	Housing.	□ EWS	HIG.
-	The same of the sa	☐ MIG, ☐						
12	Utilities/ Facilities in the locality	y ☐ Lifts, ☐ Garden ☐ Landscaping, ☐ Swimming Pool, ☐ Gym. ☐ Club House, ☐ Walk Trails. ☐ Kids play zone, ☐ 100% Power						
		Backup	Juse, L. W.	IIK TERRS	- Kids pi	ay zone,	100	% Power
13	Proximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway	Station	Airport
1	The state of the s		314				S. IIII III III	PHI DON
	12.0	SCH	OM	550		-		
14	Any new development in			Nt	1			
	surrounding area			1.01				

des.	Jurisdiction limits			
		Nagar Nigam,   Nag		
16.	Junsdiction Development	Palika Parishad,   Area	not within any munici	pal limits
	Authority Name	□ DDA, □ GDA, □ NOII □ MDDA, □ Any other D	DA, GRIDA, CY	IDA. 🗆 HUDA, 🗆 KMI
17	Municipal Corporation Name	Area not within any de	velopment authority i	imits
	The state of the s	□ NDMC, □ SDMC, □	EDMC [] Ghazinh	of Municipal Community
		Gurgaon Municipal C	Contracted to Contracted	so Municipal Corporati
		☐ Gurgaon Municipal Co	rporation, L. Faridab	ad Municipal Corporati
		Tolkata Municipal Col	rporation,   Dehrade	un Municipal Corporati
		Corporation/ Musicipality	y municipal limits \	Cany other Music
		Corporation/ Municipality		- Any other Munic
	Land Area	PHYSICAL DETAIL	S	
		As per Title deed	As per Map	SALINE SHARE
2.	Any conversion to the land use	16284.4159M	— map	As per site surve
	the land use			(The per google
3	Land Type	The State of the S		Measureman
	cand Type	Solid Rocky	News and a second	" o critique
		logged, D Land locked	Marsh Land, R	eclaimed Land,   Wa
4	Shape of the Land	HOUNED HOUNED		
		☐ Square, ☐ Rectang	ular,  Trapezium,	Triangular,  Trapeza
5.	Levelot	☐ Trregular, □ NA		Trapezi
	Level of Land	On road level,  Be	slow road lauri 27 av	
6.	Frontage to depth ratio	Normal frontess	Abi	ove road level,  NA
7	Are Boundaries matched	Normal frontage,	Less frontage,  Lar	ge frontage,  NA
		Co 168, U NO, U	No relevant papers	available to
-	1		aries not mentioned in	Spailable 4-
8.	Is Independent access available	Clear independent	access is minutes.	available documents
	to the property	Sharing of other adio.	mine is available	Access available
		Ancessa in the adjoint	ning property.  No	clear access is availa
9	Is property along	- Access is clused di	le to dispute	
	is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	→ Yes, □ No, □ Only	with Temporary bour	ndaries
10	Is the property merged or	110		
	colluded with any other property	100		
11	Property possessed by at the	Owner. T Vacant	Diam.	
	time of survey	Owner. U Vacant,	nerty was last	Construction. Cou
		sealed	Perty was locked	Bank sealed   Cou
12	Current activity carried out in the			
	property	Office Uthdustria	L Vacant Locke	al purpose Godo

Guidt-up properly in use. Under construction. No construction

Construction Status

12	Covered Built-up Area	Covered Area, D F	loor Area   Super A	rea. Carpet Area
		As per Title deed		As per site survey
	(Tick one on the basis of which valuation is to be calculated)	As per little deed	As per Map	attached
3.	Total Number of Floors in the	_	-	0.0049
	building	(4+)		
4.	Floor on which property is situated	All		
5.	Type of Unit/ Non-1			
6.	Cabins/ Cubicles  Building Type	attacled		
		RCC Framed Stru	cture D Load bear	ing Pillar Beam column.
		Ordinary brick wall	structure.  Iron tru	isses & Pillars,  Scrap
7.	Roof	apandoned structure		
		- Cha		☐ Tin Shed, ☐ Stone
		b. Height: bH	5541, 3541	
		C. Finish: Simple	plaster FI POP I	ounning, D POP False
8.	Flooring	The coved	FOOT No plaster	
100		Vitrified tiles.	Ceramic Tiles   0:	mple marble,   Marble
100		THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	Held neiletti i stiffett	Make akama
	The state of the s	Tiles, Brick Tiles	No Flooring D. L.	□ Pavers, □ Chequered order construction, □ Any
9.	Appearance/ Condition of the			
1000	1 Martifelies on	Internal - D Excelle	ent,   Very Good,	☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary,
		PERMITTED NO. ILL POOL	Under construction	The Dawn
10		External - Excel	lent. Very Good	FI Court FI S
10.	Maintenance of the Building			
11.	Interior decoration	☐ Very Good, ☐ Ave	rage, D Poor, D Und	er construction
100		Average D Balance	y Good, □ Good∟	Simple, Ordinary.
12	Interior Finishing	Simple plastered w	- MANUACIA	
		☐ Designer textured	walls. POP puppin	mout plaster,
		☐ Under construction	No Survey	g. — Coved roof,
13.	Exterior Finishing	Simple plastere	d walls D Beat	walls without plaster.
		The state of the s	DOMESTIC OF PROPERTY.	Delete view Carlotte
		Supply dig Mig VIII	MUIIIIIIIIIIIII COMBO	the second of the second
11	Washan	L Cidas ideade.	Jomp Porch III	nelses and the second
14.	Kitchen	anniple with no cu	DDOard Ordinane	Walker and the second
		The second with Committee	A - High end Model	ar with chimney,  Under
15	Class of Electrical fittings	construction, ☐ No S	urvey	
-		Ordinary fixtures	& fittings   Face	y lights.   Chandeliers
		☐ Concealed lightnin	d Under construc	y lights. C Chandeliers.
16.	Class of Sanitary/ Plumbing &	☐ External, ☐ Intern	ial	and, No Survey
	water supply fittings	☐ Excellent ☐ Very	Good Good	imple   Average
		Li Below average	Under construction	□ No Survey
17	Water arrangements	☐ Jet pump; ☐ Subi	mersible Jal board	1 supply
18	Fixed Wooden Work	☐ Excellent ☐ Ve	ery Good Good	C Simple Ordinary
		Average. Below	w Average. No wos	oden work. No survey
19.	Age of Building/ Recent	2008-9		
20	Maintenance of the Building	Very Good C-AV	Erage Poor	

The same of						
P.	100	☐ Maintenance issues, ☐ Finishing issues, ☐ Seepage issues,☐ Water supply issues, ☐ Electricity issues, ☐ Structural issues,☐ Visible cracks in the building				
22	Mo	☐ Construction done without Map, ☐ Construction not as per approved Map, ☐ Extra covered without sanctioned Map, ☐ Joined adjacent property, ☐ Encroached adjacent area illegally				
23.	Boundary Wall (Only for individual	Lives, Li No, Li Common boundary wall of a complex				
	property)	Running Mtr		Width	Finish	
24	Lift/ elevators					
	1		r/  Commercial			
		Make:		Capacity:		
25.	Power backup	C Investor (C	1 Dello			
		☐ Inverter. ☐ DG Set  Make: Capacity		Capacity:	y:	
26.	Garden/ Landscaping	IT Vac CHO	Beautiful, 🗆 O	colling to the c		
27	Parking facilities		within the property		☐ In Basement,	
			CONTROL DE	☐ On Stilt	in basement,	
28.		□ Not ava	allable within the	☐ On road, ☐ problem	Acute parking	
	MARKETARII	ITV/ SEI AE	NI ITY/ UTI ITY DE	TAILC		
	Any issues in marketability of the	LITY/ SELABILITY/ UTLITY DETAILS				
	property?	Reason in case of No: ☐ Location, ☐ Surrounding, ☐ Legal aspects, ☐ Demand, ☐ Shape, ☐ Any Other				
2	How is Demand & Supply condition			Any Other	unding,   Legal	
	How is Demand & Supply condition	Demand D				
	How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties?	Demand D	Very Good, 2 Go	od,   Average,	Low, Poor	
3		Demand Supply C	Very Good, Go	od,   Average,	Low, Poor	
	in the Market of such properties?	Supply	Very Good, Go	od,   Average,	Low, Poor	
3	in the Market of such properties?  Is property easily sellable &	Supply Comments.	Very Good, Go	od, □ Average, □ od, □ Average, □	Low,  Poor Low,  Poor	
3	in the Market of such properties?  Is property easily sellable & marketable?  How is the current utility of the	Supply Comments	Very Good, Go	od, □ Average, □ od, □ Average, □	Low,  Poor Low,  Poor	
3	in the Market of such properties?  Is property easily sellable & marketable?  How is the current utility of the property?	Supply Comments.	Very Good, Go	od, □ Average, □ od, □ Average, □	Low,  Poor Low,  Poor	

#### BLANK PAGE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/INFORMATION

Total Plot anea = 16284-41591

Bushing Dehills :

- O Guard Room : 9'4"x 56'] Tin sked Stores Theysh 8A
- Height as ft Roofs Pin shed.
- (3) Working Shed (5) = 28 X175'
  ROOF Jin shed
  Height => 36 FH
- (4) working shed (3) => 9/×116/

  Reght 25 Ft

  Roof Wrished.
- (5) Storage Area = 50'x90' Height 3 25ft ROOF Jin shed
- 6) finished Goods area = 114'x80' + 58'x120 (3) office area => 30'x30'
  REC Bushling
  RCC
  Treight 10ft
  - (1) Norting shed (1) => 50 x1251

    Roof Min shed

    to 1914=> 254

B working shed (5) => 50'X1257

ROO(=) (hished

Height=) 25 ft

- (1) Working Shed (6) => 37/X145/ Height ->25 ft Roof => Shed
- (6) Godown => 90/X/45/ Height => 25/4 Reaf => Min Shod
- (1) Gadown => FdX48'
  the get => 15A thight
  Roof=> Trusted
- (1) Hoching anea = So/Xyo' Timened Youf =) 35 FT HEIGHT
- (a) 8700 =) 17/20/ =) Tin shed
  - (A) RCC Storall 18 XVId 1094 Height
    - (B) RCC Stre@ata1=> 20'XU6'

	PROPERTY M	ARKET COM	PARABLE RATE IN	FORMATION DETA	ILS
& No	Particulars	Subject Property	Transaction already to Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
	Name (source of information)	NA	Ar Sanviet Fax	m Shiv Geng	9 Prop
2	Contact No.	NA	992159477	73 10568219	
3	Type of source of information (Selles!' Property deales! nearby	NA.	THE INTE	43 M300217	
4	Rates/ Price informed	NA NA	Ocales	Dealer	
5	Tes war with most	1604	5800-6000/3940	60000-7000/899	A Pragwonpus Chuniyala lon
6.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	sel 1970	Salo	Chungala la
	Shape of the Property (Square, Rectangular, Irregular)		Imogular	Imegalas	Jung
7	Area/ Size of the Property		12000 Sqm	0	
8.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		Clear	Clean	
9	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	Ships	Similar	
10.	Distance from the subject Property	0	500M	1500	
11	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North-East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)		Nosta	-	
12.	Approach road width		40 ft	40ft	
13	On/ Above road level)		Above	Above	
14.	Frontage to depth ratio (Normal, Less, Large)		,Normal	Normal	
15	Present Use		Industrial	Industrial	
16	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA	Man chaga	an pur Churs	Vala
	Present expected Sale Value of the overall		homo-torols	hose load i	* approx

property.

## UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K. Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K. Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K. Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K. Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K. Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	Deckar Charma
Relationship with owner	TO COLORED
Signature	Thu
Mobile No.	C183701854V
Date	100

#### UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K. Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	VIS(2021-20)-PL888-778-985
Surveyor Name	Operar Joshi
Signature	Dixh
Date	10/1/55

## UNDERTAKING BY THE PREPARER

Survey Policy Guidelines issued by the organization. I also confirm that without any personal interest, partiality or prejudice, I have worked on this Valuation assignment. Rates adopted for the asset is based on various facts, information collected from the site came to my knowledge during the course of the assignment and I have taken all sincere efforts to review, cross check & confirm this data/ information from all different angles using my prudent approach without any biasedness or pressure. I have prepared the report based on true facts & information as per best of my knowledge & case facts. I understand that any false information provided by me will lead to the incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for it and will bear the losses which will be put on the Company in form of monetary or reputation loss by its client or statutory bodies.

I also undertake that I did not come into any influence by the customer, Bank representative (officer or agent), colleagues, coworkers or any other person to arbitrary change the Valuation figures or facts unethically or illegitimately which may put the public money at risk which is in the form of Bank deposits.

In case at any point of time in future, if I am found guilty of illegitimately distorting the facts in the Valuation or any other professional services which company offers in the market on being influenced by the customer or Bank representative (officer or agent) or for whatsoever reason then I'd solely responsible of any such act and I understand that the Company can take appropriate legal action against me which may include suspension from the current roles & responsibilities or termination from the employment with immediate effect.

I also undertake that I have not taken any cash, favor or in kind from the customer for favoring any individual or organization by unfair means.

I also undertake that I'll not prepare any report on incomplete Survey form which is not properly filled as per the Company guidelines and in case I am preparing it which is creating an incorrect report then I'd be responsible for its consequences.

For File No.	
Preparer Name	
Signature	
Date	